
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-815. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Bioinformatics and Genetics  B13-702  Sergievskiy M.V., Savinetskiy A.B.
Tue, 18 Apr 15:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Systems  B13-702  Syroezhkin S.N.
Wed, 26 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Subject Area Modeling  M15-701, M15-702  Golitsyna O.L., Maksimov N.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Linguistic Support of Information Systems  M15-701, M15-702  Golitsyna O.L.
Wed, 26 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Methods of Data Analysis  M15-701, M15-702  Nizametdinov S.U.
Fri, 28 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Theoretical Problems in Information Technology  M15-701, M15-702

 Sergievskiy G.M.
Tue, 02 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Subject Area Modeling  M15-701, M15-702  Maksimov N.V., Golitsyna O.L.
Thu, 04 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M15-505  Rumyantsev V.P.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Object-oriented Programming  B15-702  Syroezhkin S.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Open Systems  B14-702  Hramtsov P.B.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Information Systems  B14-701  Maksimov N.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Object-oriented Programming  B15-702  Syroezhkin S.N.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Visual Analytics  B14-701  Pilyugin V.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Information Systems  B14-701  Maksimov N.V.


